28 — TERCA-FEIRA, 31 DE MARCO DE 2015

DIARIO DO EXECUTIVO

MINAS GERAIS - CADERNO 1

Daniela Silva Gongalves 1.074.073-6
Elza Maria Freire Santana ~ 1.072.937-4
Lais Regina de Campos Cardoso
Leidiane Cassia do Nascimento

Leonardo Dias Grissi 1.073.554-6
Leticia dos Anjos 1.071.907-8
Magda da Silva Freitas 75.220-6
Marcilio Morais Alves 1.071.995-3
Mateus Daniel de Oliveira  94.856-5

Messias Marcos de Almeida 82.694-0
Paulo Henrique Aratjo Queiroz

Ricardo de Andrade 1.071.222-2
Rosana Cele da Rocha 1.072.311-2
Tatiana Mara Soares de Oliveira

Thais Salomdo Carvalho 1.377.523-4
Vera Marcia Costa Pereira  1.074.090-0
Wanderson Miranda Rodrigues
Washington Alves Santiago  1.269.713-2
Wilma de Oliveira Zocratto  1.069.933-8
BELO VALE

ESTADO

Alexsandro Tadeu de Oliveira Costa

Ana Carolina Aratjo Trovati 1.319.809-8
Anna Silvia Ali Scofield 1.286.387-4
Antonio Carlos de Azevedo dos Reis
Fabiano Ribeiro Marques dos Santos
Flavia Cristina Vieira Barroso

Fernando Luis de Assis O. Barbosa

Francisco de Assis Martins ~ 331.874-8
Gléber Jinio Vasconcelos 1.084.361-3
Jemer Carlos Ferreira 1.365.929-7
José Walduck Gongalves 377.714-1
Julio César Versieux 1.365.201-1

Maria Fernanda Carvalho Ribeiro

Matheus Duarte Coelho 198 - MGI

Patricia Arvelos Rosa 1.308.961-0
Paula Miranda Moreira 1.200.655-7
Renato Marcio Cirino 187 - MGI

Reginaldo Silva Borges 1.367.606-9
Rochelle Mantovani Santos  1.164.716-1
Ronan de Oliveira Castro 1.127.150-9

Silvania Fernandes da Rocha 213 - MGI

Silvano Amancio Braga 311.155-6
Thais Azevedo Teixeira 199 - MGI
Tulio Edson Ramos 84.514-5

Wanderson Lima Vieira 216 - MGI

Willian Fernandes de Souza 1.331.886-0

Yan Andrade Matos 1.371.121-3
ARSAE

Daniella de Carvalho Lott Ventura

DER

Elvécio Luiz Ferreira 1.033.647-7
Evandro Firmino de Brito 1.033.722-8
José Nilson de Souza 1.031.118-1
Leandro Fonseca 45.712-5

Luiz Ant6nio de Souza Lima 1.033.363-1

Manoel Jorge Moreira 1.028.189-7
Sérgio Antonio da Silva 7.193-1
FCS

Cristiane Moreira de Souza 1.266.338-1
Mariana Diniz Braz 1.362.031-5
Neivaldo Aroldo Ramos 1.035.917-2

FUNED

Andiara Nubia de Oliveira Costa

Gilberto Ribeiro Rabello 1.036.827-2
Paulo Jorge Ribeiro de Aratjo

Selma da Conceigao Silva Teixeira
IDENE

Jacqueline Giovani Valois S. Andrade
IEPHA

Carla Patricia da Silva Oliveira

Renata Gongalves de Oliveiral.242.619-3
IPSEMG

Adriana Lacerda 1.073.509-0
Ana Maria de Morais Amorim

Andrea Marcia de Oliveira e Silva

Bruno Henrique S. Ventura 1.073.989-4
Camila Godinho Ribeiro 1.365.468-6
Carlos Renato Cornelio Santos

Cristiane dos Santos Benevides

Daniela Silva Gongalves 1.074.073-6
Elza Maria Freire Santana ~ 1.072.937-4
Lais Regina de Campos Cardoso
Leidiane Cassia do Nascimento

Leonardo Dias Grissi 1.073.554-6
Leticia dos Anjos 1.071.907-8
Magda da Silva Freitas 75.220-6
Marcilio Morais Alves 1.071.995-3
Mateus Daniel de Oliveira ~ 94.856-5

Messias Marcos de Almeida 82.694-0
Paulo Henrique Aratjo Queiroz

Ricardo de Andrade 1.071.222-2
Rosana Cele da Rocha 1.072.311-2
Tatiana Mara Soares de Oliveira

Thais Salomdo Carvalho 1.377.523-4
Vera Marcia Costa Pereira  1.074.090-0
Wanderson Miranda Rodrigues
Washington Alves Santiago  1.269.713-2
Wilma de Oliveira Zocratto  1.069.933-8
BETIM

ESTADO

Antonio Augusto Cordeiro Brandes

Camila Lucas Figueiredo 1.105.297-4
Gislene Caetano da Silva 1.365.857-0
Margarete Damazia Silva 1.212.637-1
Mauro Aratjo Teixeira 1.365.853-9
Mauro Roberto Correa da Silva

Michelle Aparecida Rodrigues

Nadia Regina da Silva 1.379.056-3

FUNED

Andiara Nubia de Oliveira Costa

Gilberto Ribeiro Rabello 1.036.827-2
Paulo Jorge Ribeiro de Aratijo

Selma da Conceigdo Silva Teixeira
IPSEMG

Elaine Cristina Robadel de Morais Silva

Magna Lucia de Mello 1.072.928-3
BICAS

ESTADO

Anderson de Souza Santos  511.397-7

Carlos Augusto Cavalheiro Gouvea
Carlos William Soares Ferreira

Jorge Elias Lopes Junior 1.482.510-1
Luzia Helena de Oliveira Santos

Misael de Almeida Oliveira 43.900-4
Sérgio José de Oliveira Marthon

Sérgio Luiz Silva Guargoni  904.246-6
Wesley Martins dos Santos  81.797
BOA ESPERANCA

ESTADO

Liliam de Fatima Mendes ~ 389-370-8
Gabriel Francisco A. D. Silva77.871-6

Paulo Cesar Graciano 65.015-8
Wellington de Paula 1.226.444-6
BOCAIUVA

ESTADO

Aline Caldeira Sampaio 1.178.828-8
Anderson Hiroshi Kataoka ~ 752.480-4
Joao Antunes Machado 297.671-0

Miarcio Joaquim Santos Aratjo

Mayra Alcantara Alkimim  1.311.028-3
Uarlei Alves de Freitas Correa

IPSEMG

Carla Tereza Dias 1.001.105-4
Claudia Freire Silva Souza  1.071.806-2
BOM DESPACHO

ESTADO

Fernando de Oliveira Silva  357.179-1
José Francisco Andrade 358.538-7

Ladjane Maria do Couto Mamede
Sérgio Murilo Costa 362.303-0

1.365.073-4
87.322-8

86.470-3

1.074.006-6

1.376.990-6

1.361.774-1

279.119-2
1.285.752-0
752.909-2
1.214.383-0

1.276.640-8

1.366.665-6

367.569-1

49.852-2
352.052-5

1.308.608-7
1.300.445-2

1.223.126-2
1.096.551-5

88.991-5
48.433-7

1.365.073-4
87.322-8

86.470-3

1.074.006-6

1.376.990-6

88.427-2

64.027-3
1.166.103-0
367.569-1

49.852-2
352.052-5

1.073.040-6

355.988-7
9.747.184-4

359.361-3
362.287-5

88.324-9
72.434-3

Funcionaria Municipal

78.923-2
83.577-3

Paulo Henrique Carvalho
Raul Ribeiro da Silveira
IPSEMG

Eduardo Eugénio de Lima Antunes

Marcia Maria Gontijo 1.072.914-3
Maria Aparecida da Silva 1.072.596-8
BOM SUCESSO

ESTADO

Liliam de Fatima Mendes ~ 389-370-8

Gabriel Francisco A. D. Silva77.871-6

Paulo Cesar Graciano 65.015-8
Wellington de Paula 1.226.444-6
BONFIM

ESTADO

Paulo Henrique Carvalho 78.923-2
Raul Ribejro da Silveira 83.577-3

BONFINOPOLIS DE MINAS
ESTADO

Anténio José¢ de Almeida 93.424-3
Eulis Aparecido da Silva 46.807-3
Hélio Malaquias da Silva 40.732-7

Maria do Perpétuo Socorro P. Borba
Teréncio Alves Damascena
BORDA DA MATA
ESTADO

Francisco de Assis Ferreira  89.086-1
Karina da Silva Rezende Xavier

BOTELHOS

ESTADO

Alex Fernando Piedade 80.377-4
Giselle Neres Alcantara 1.365.600-4
Luis Henrique Evangelista  1.365.594-9
BRASILIA DE MINAS

ESTADO

Aline Caldeira Sampaio 1.178.828-8

Anténio Carlos Neves de Brito

Antonio Geraldo Pereira da Silva

Marcio Joaquim Santos Aratjo

Mayra Alcantara Alkimim  1.311.028-3
Raimunda Lima Quintino 331.882-1
Uarlei Alves de Freitas Correa

DER

Joao Barbosa dos Santos 1.033.678-2
Paulo Evandro Gongalves Ruas

Reinaldo César Gomes Miranda

Verena Aparecida Brito Souza Lima
IPSEMG

Anderson Augusto Lisboa ~ 1.070.649-7
Edson Willian Barbosa 1.072.966-3
Vinicius Batista Ruas 49.738-8
BRASOPOLIS

ESTADO

Liliam de Fatima Mendes ~ 389-370-8

Gabriel Francisco A. D. Silva77.871-6

Paulo Cesar Graciano 65.015-8
Wellington de Paula 1.226.444-6
BRUMADINHO

ESTADO

Antonio Augusto Cordeiro Brandes
Camila Lucas Figueiredo 1.105.297-4

Gislene Caetano da Silva 1.365.857-0
Margarete Damazia Silva 1.212.637-1
Mauro Aratjo Teixeira 1.365.853-9

Mauro Roberto Correa da Silva

Michelle Aparecida Rodrigues

Nadia Regina da Silva 1.379.056-3
FUNED

Andiara Nibia de Oliveira Costa

Gilberto Ribeiro Rabello 1.036.827-2
Paulo Jorge Ribeiro de Aratjo

Selma da Conceigdo Silva Teixeira
BURITIS

ESTADO

Ana Paula Alves dos Reis

Antonio José de Almeida 93.424-3
Eulis Aparecido da Silva 46.807-3
Hélio Malaquias da Silva 40.732-7

902.299-7

Funcionaria Municipal

Funcionario Municipal

80.767-9

314.399-7
Funcionario Municipal
88.324-9

72.434-3

1.312.936-6
1.251.056-6
1.101.468-5

88.427-2

64.027-3
1.166.103-0
367.569-1

49.852-2
352.052-5

Funcionaria Municipal

Sebastido Correia de Barros  Funcionario Municipal

BUENO BRANDAO

ESTADO

Karina da Silva Rezende Xavier
Francisco de Assis Ferreira  89.086-1
BUENOPOLIS

ESTADO

Antonio Augusto Cordeiro Brandes
Geiziane Pereira de Almeida 1.383.150-8

Irani José de Matos 1.375.500-4
Jean Pierry Neves Martins ~ 1.367.389-2
José¢ Mardem Ferreira 119.815-7

Miramar Fernandes Carneiro 44.316-7

CABO VERDE

ESTADO

Alex Fernando Piedade 80.377-4
Giselle Neres Alcantara 1.365.600-4
Luis Henrique Evangelista  1.365.594-9
CACHOEIRA DE MINAS

ESTADO

Liliam de Fatima Mendes ~ 389-370-8

Gabriel Francisco A. D. Silva77.871-6

Paulo Cesar Graciano 65.015-8
Wellington de Paula 1.226.444-6
CAETE

ESTADO

Alexsandro Tadeu de Oliveira Costa

Ana Carolina Aratjo Trovati 1.319.809-8
Anna Silvia Ali Scofield 1.286.387-4
Anténio Carlos de Azevedo dos Reis
Fabiano Ribeiro Marques dos Santos
Flavia Cristina Vieira Barroso

Fernando Luis de Assis O. Barbosa

Francisco de Assis Martins ~ 331.874-8
Gléber Janio Vasconcelos  1.084.361-3
Jemer Carlos Ferreira 1.365.929-7
José Walduck Gongalves 377.714-1
Jalio César Versieux 1.365.201-1

Maria Fernanda Carvalho Ribeiro

Matheus Duarte Coelho 198 - MGI
Patricia Arvelos Rosa 1.308.961-0
Paula Miranda Moreira 1.200.655-7
Renato Marcio Cirino 187 - MGI
Reginaldo Silva Borges 1.367.606-9

Rochelle Mantovani Santos  1.164.716-1
Ronan de Oliveira Castro 1.127.150-9
Silvania Fernandes da Rocha 213 - MGI

Silvano Amancio Braga 311.155-6
Thais Azevedo Teixeira 199 - MGI
Tulio Edson Ramos 84.514-5

Wanderson Lima Vieira 216 - MGI

Willian Fernandes de Souza 1.331.886-0
Yan Andrade Matos 1.371.121-3
ARSAE

Daniella de Carvalho Lott Ventura

DER

Elvécio Luiz Ferreira 1.033.647-7
Evandro Firmino de Brito ~ 1.033.722-8
José Nilson de Souza 1.031.118-1
Leandro Fonseca 45.712-5

Luiz Ant6nio de Souza Lima 1.033.363-1

Manoel Jorge Moreira 1.028.189-7
Sérgio Antonio da Silva 7.193-1
FCS

Cristiane Moreira de Souza  1.266.338-1
Mariana Diniz Braz 1.362.031-5
Neivaldo Aroldo Ramos 1.035.917-2

FUNED

Andiara Nibia de Oliveira Costa

Gilberto Ribeiro Rabello 1.036.827-2
Paulo Jorge Ribeiro de Aratjo

Selma da Conceigdo Silva Teixeira
IDENE

Jacqueline Giovani Valois S. Andrade

80.767-9

88.427-2

1.361.774-1

279.119-2
1.285.752-0
752.909-2
1.214.383-0

1.276.640-8

1.366.665-6

367.569-1

49.852-2
352.052-5

1.308.608-7

IEPHA

Carla Patricia da Silva Oliveira

Renata Gongalves de Oliveiral.242.619-3
IPSEMG

Adriana Lacerda 1.073.509-0
Ana Maria de Morais Amorim

Andrea Mircia de Oliveira e Silva

Bruno Henrique S. Ventura  1.073.989-4
Camila Godinho Ribeiro 1.365.468-6
Carlos Renato Cornelio Santos

Cristiane dos Santos Benevides

Daniela Silva Gongalves 1.074.073-6
Elza Maria Freire Santana ~ 1.072.937-4
Lais Regina de Campos Cardoso
Leidiane Cassia do Nascimento

Leonardo Dias Grissi 1.073.554-6
Leticia dos Anjos 1.071.907-8
Magda da Silva Freitas 75.220-6
Marcilio Morais Alves 1.071.995-3
Mateus Daniel de Oliveira ~ 94.856-5

Messias Marcos de Almeida 82.694-0
Paulo Henrique Aratijo Queiroz

Ricardo de Andrade 1.071.222-2
Rosana Cele da Rocha 1.072.311-2
Tatiana Mara Soares de Oliveira

Thais Salomdo Carvalho 1.377.523-4
Vera Marcia Costa Pereira ~ 1.074.090-0

Wanderson Miranda Rodrigues
Washington Alves Santiago 1.269.713-2
Wilma de Oliveira Zocratto  1.069.933-8
CALDAS

ESTADO

Alex Fernando Piedade 80.377-4
Giselle Neres Alcantara 1.365.600-4
Luis Henrique Evangelista  1.365.594-9
CAMANDUCAIA

ESTADO

Karina da Silva Rezende Xavier
Francisco de Assis Ferreira  89.086-1
CAMBUI

ESTADO

Karina da Silva Rezende Xavier

Francisco de Assis Ferreira  89.086-1
CAMBUQUIRA

ESTADO

Liliam de Fatima Mendes ~ 389-370-8

Gabriel Francisco A. D. Silva 77.871-6

Paulo Cesar Graciano 65.015-8
Wellington de Paula 1.226.444-6
CAMPANHA

ESTADO

Liliam de Fatima Mendes ~ 389-370-8

Gabriel Francisco A. D. Silva 77.871-6

Paulo Cesar Graciano 65.015-8
Wellington de Paula 1.226.444-6
CAMPESTRE

ESTADO

Alex Fernando Piedade 80.377-4
Giselle Neres Alcantara 1.365.600-4
Luis Henrique Evangelista  1.365.594-9
CAMPINA VERDE

ESTADO

Antonio José de Almeida 93.424-3
Carlos Magno Moreira 307.347-5
Eduardo Oliveira Baliana 90.233-4
Hélio Malaquias da Silva 40.732-7
Jodo Batista Bonifacio 924.368-4
CAMPO BELO

ESTADO

Liliam de Fatima Mendes ~ 389-370-8

Gabriel Francisco A. D. Silva 77.871-6

Paulo Cesar Graciano 65.015-8
‘Wellington de Paula 1.226.444-6
CAMPOS ALTOS

ESTADO

Analicia Xavier Mendes
Jean Carlos Concebido dos Santos

Kelly Aparecida de Souza Oliveira
Layane Silva Oliveira Neiva 1.206.014-1
Marcelo Henrique da Silva  40.633-4
Matheus Henrique Nogueira Costa
CAMPOS GERAIS

ESTADO

Liliam de Fatima Mendes ~ 389-370-8
Gabriel Francisco A. D. Silva 77.871-6

Paulo Cesar Graciano 65.015-8
Wellington de Paula 1.226.444-6
CANAPOLIS

ESTADO

Anderson Coelho de Mendonga
Anténio José de Almeida 93.424-3
Eduardo Oliveira Baliana 90.233-4
Hélio Malaquias da Silva 40.732-7
Jodo Batista Bonifacio 924.368-4
CANDEIAS

ESTADO

Liliam de Fatima Mendes ~ 389-370-8

Gabriel Francisco A. D. Silva 77.871-6

Paulo Cesar Graciano 65.015-8
Wellington de Paula 1.226.444-6
CAPELINHA

ESTADO

Aline Caldeira Sampaio 1.178.828-8

Juliana Maria Barbosa dos Santos
Marcio Joaquim Santos Aratijo
Mayra Alcantara Alkimim ~ 1.311.028-3

1.300.445-2

1.223.126-2
1.096.551-5

88.991-5
48.433-7

1.365.073-4
87.322-8

86.470-3

1.074.006-6

1.376.990-6

80.767-9

80.767-9

Funcionaria Municipal

90.386-3
1.341.590-6

1.367.392-6

Funcionario Municipal

Funcionaria Municipal
88.324-9

Nestor Pimenta Cristianismo Funcionério Municipal

Uarlei Alves de Freitas Correa

DER

Edson Pinheiro da Silva 1.375.883-4
Ellen Dayane Cordeiro Souza1.375.827-1

Gabriel Arcanjo Moreira 1.023.211-4
Geraldo Vitor de Andrade 1.033.875-4
Lednio Gomes 1.033.874-7

Marcela Fatla Ferreira 1.379.248-6
CAPINOPOLIS

ESTADO

Advaldo Felipe dos Santos ~ 355.094-4
Aluisio Garcia de Aratjo 355.286-6
Antonio José de Almeida 93.424-3
Eduardo Oliveira Baliana ~ 90.233-4
Hélio Malaquias da Silva 40.732-7
Jodo Batista Bonifacio 924.368-4
Osvaldo Fontoura Filho 361.450-0

Vilma Terezinha de Oliveira 310.038-5
CARANDAI

ESTADO

Carlos William Soares Ferreira

Eloar Natalia Resende Silva 1.306.809-3
Jorge Elias Lopes Junior 1.482.510-1

Maira Graciane de Assis Oliveira

Silmar Almeida Costa 86.349-3
Vinicius Henrique de Melo  1.276.162-3
Wesley Martins dos Santos ~ 81.797
CARANGOLA

ESTADO

Adriana Simdes da Costa Mendes
Anderson de Souza Santos  511.397-7
Carlos William Soares Ferreira

Felipe Correa Araujo 86.932-3
Giselly Filgueiras Pereira 1.366.844-7
Jodo Batista Aredes Faria 351.109-7
Jorge Elias Lopes Junior 1.482.510-1
Marcelo Matos Costa 359.436-3

Nataly Cardoso Rodrigues Mallosto
Rodrigo Silva Costa 668.746-1
Rogério Rodrigues Gongalves
Wesley Martins dos Santos
Wilson Santiago da Silva
IPSEMG

Celso Barros Brum de Oliveira

81.797
77.570-2

72.434-3

9.747.184-4

1.298.001-7

77.731-9
9.747.184-4

1.144.757-0
135.852-1

1.071.171-1

Ilson Gomes de Freitas Frissard

Sénia Aparecida Siqueira da S. Viana
CARATINGA

ESTADO

Elias Silveira de Abreu 356.810-2
Fernando Gomes Leal Sobinho

Geraldo Vieira da Silva 88.739-6
José Rossinol Sobrinho 358.793-8
Landregel Lomeu Gomes 84.444-1
Sandra Jacob 296.442-7

CARLOS CHAGAS

ESTADO

Carlos de Oliveira Silva 62.373-3
Daniel de Souza Jinior 46.262-8

Miarcio Mario Ramalho Soares

Roberto Rodrigues Pereira  361.872-5
CARMO DA MATA

ESTADO

Cleber Antonio Moreira 356.226-1
Paulo Henrique Carvalho ~ 78.923-2
Raul Ribeiro da Silveira 83.577-3
CARMO DE MINAS

ESTADO

Liliam de Fatima Mendes ~ 389-370-8

Gabriel Francisco A. D. Silva 77.871-6

Paulo Cesar Graciano 65.015-8
Wellington de Paula 1.226.444-6
CARMO DO CAJURU

ESTADO

Edson Giovanni Alves e Silva
Jairo Ferreira 262.629-9

Marta Oliveira da Fonseca ~ 2.415-8
Paulo Henrique Carvalho ~ 78.923-2
Raul Ribeiro da Silveira 83.577-3

CARMO DO RIO CLARO

ESTADO

Airton Francisco da Silveira 64.872-3
Fernando Reis Santos 1.367.393-4
Marcos Vinicius Cardoso Morais

CARMO DO PARANAIBA

ESTADO

Antonio José de Almeida 93.424-3
Eulis Aparecido da Silva 46.807-3
Hélio Malaquias da Silva 40.732-7

Neila Marcia Boaventura de Oliveira
Rubens Antonio de Matos  340.150-2
CARMOPOLIS DE MINAS

ESTADO

Paulo Henrique Carvalho 78.923-2
Raul Ribeiro da Silveira 83.577-3
CASSIA
ESTADO

Airton Francisco da Silveira 64.872-3
Fernando Reis Santos 1.367.393-4
Marcos Vinicius Cardoso Morais
CATAGUASES

ESTADO

Anderson de Souza Santos ~ 511.397-7
Carlos William Soares Ferreira
Frederico Ferreira de Souza 357.288-0
Jane Esteves Pereira Araijo  337.791-8
José Luiz de Oliveira Ferraz 358.638-5
Jorge Elias Lopes Junior 1.482.510-1
Misael de Almeida Oliveira 43.900-4
Sérgio Luiz Silva Guargoni  904.246-6
Wesley Martins dos Santos ~ 81.797
IPSEMG

Francisco José Gomes de Queiroz
Maria Albertina de Queiroz P. Machado
CAXAMBU

ESTADO

Liliam de Fatima Mendes 389-370-8
Gabriel Francisco A. D. Silva77.871-6

Paulo Cesar Graciano 65.015-8
Wellington de Paula 1.226.444-6
CLAUDIO

ESTADO

Marcos Guimaraes Teixeira 359.595-6

Paulo Henrique Carvalho 78.923-2
Raul Ribeiro da Silveira 83.577-3
Valéria Marques Gomides ~ 339.848-4
CONCEICAO DAS ALAGOAS

ESTADO

Aniulse de Sousa Castro
Jean Carlos Concebido dos Santos

Kelly Aparecida de Souza Oliveira
Layane Silva Oliveira Neiva 1.206.014-1
Marcelo Henrique da Silva  40.633-4
Matheus Henrique Nogueira Costa

Senira Maria Morais de Oliveira

Silvane Siqueira de Oliveira Souza
CONCEICAO DO MATO DENTRO
ESTADO

Antonio Augusto Cordeiro Brandes
Geiziane Pereira de Almeida 1.383.150-8

Irani José de Matos 1.375.500-4
Jean Pierry Neves Martins ~ 1.367.389-2
José Mardem Ferreira 1.119.815-7

Leonardo Sérgio Moreira Lima
Miramar Fernandes Carneiro 44.316-7
CONCEICAO DO RIO VERDE
ESTADO

Liliam de Fatima Mendes ~ 389-370-8
Gabriel Francisco A. D. Silva77.871-6

Paulo Cesar Graciano 65.015-8
Wellington de Paula 1.226.444-6
CONGONHAS

ESTADO

Alexsandro Tadeu de Oliveira Costa

Ana Carolina Araujo Trovati 1.319.809-8
Anna Silvia Ali Scofield 1.286.387-4
Anténio Carlos de Azevedo dos Reis
Fabiano Ribeiro Marques dos Santos
Flavia Cristina Vieira Barroso

Fernando Luis de Assis O. Barbosa

Francisco de Assis Martins ~ 331.874-8
Gléber Jinio Vasconcelos  1.084.361-3
Jemer Carlos Ferreira 1.365.929-7
José Walduck Gongalves 377.714-1
Julio César Versieux 1.365.201-1

Maria Fernanda Carvalho Ribeiro

Matheus Duarte Coelho 198 - MGI

Patricia Arvelos Rosa 1.308.961-0
Paula Miranda Moreira 1.200.655-7
Renato Marcio Cirino 187 - MGI

Reginaldo Silva Borges 1.367.606-9
Rochelle Mantovani Santos  1.164.716-1
Ronan de Oliveira Castro 1.127.150-9

Silvania Fernandes da Rocha 213 - MGI

Silvano Amancio Braga 311.155-6
Thais Azevedo Teixeira 199 - MGI
Tulio Edson Ramos 84.514-5

Wanderson Lima Vieira 216 - MGI

Willian Fernandes de Souza 1.331.886-0
Yan Andrade Matos 1.371.121-3
ARSAE

Daniella de Carvalho Lott Ventura

DER

Elvécio Luiz Ferreira 1.033.647-7
Evandro Firmino de Brito ~ 1.033.722-8
José Nilson de Souza 1.031.118-1
Leandro Fonseca 45.712-5

Luiz Antonio de Souza Lima 1.033.363-1

Manoel Jorge Moreira 1.028.189-7
Sérgio Antonio da Silva 7.193-1
FCS

Cristiane Moreira de Souza 1.266.338-1
Mariana Diniz Braz 1.362.031-5
Neivaldo Aroldo Ramos 1.035.917-2

FUNED
Andiara Nubia de Oliveira Costa

1.071.170-3
1.071.932-6

752.342-6

335.357-9

1.206.832-6

1.369.122-5

Funcionaria Municipal

1.369.122-5

9.747.184-4

1.071.650-4
1.071.627-2

Funcionaria Municipal

90.386-3
1.341.590-6

1.367.392-6
337.492-3
Funcionaria Municipal

88.427-2

359.073-4

1.361.774-1

279.119-2
1.285.752-0
752.909-2
1.214.383-0

1.276.640-8

1.366.665-6

367.569-1



